
CORY SEARS DON C. SEARSSUPERB AUTO

(606) 258-0308
searssuperbauto.comM-F 9AM - 6PM

SAT 9AM - 4PM

Small Dealership with BIG Savings
3716  CUMBERLAND FALLS HWY. CORBIN, KY • BESIDE CORBIN GARAGE DOOR

2000 TOYOTA TUNDRA 4WD

2008 GMC ENVOY 4X4

2011 NISSAN ROGUE AWD

2004 GMC SIERRA 1500 4WD

2005 CHEVROLET SUBURBAN 4WD

2009 NISSAN MURANO AWD

2004 FORD F-150 SUPERCAB

2007 MAZDA 6

2007 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE LAREDO 4WD

$6,900

$8,900

$9,900

$10,900

$6,900

$9,900

$6,900

$4,900

$8,900

NEW TIRES 4X4 AUTOMATIC V8-SR5 / SB 
RUNNING BOARDS

AUTOMATIC 4X4 POWER PACKAGE CD

AUTOMATIC AWD ALL POWER EXTRA CLEAN 
INSIDE AND OUT

WELL MAINTAINED CLEAN INSIDE AND OUT 4X4 
AUTOMATIC POWER WINDOWS POWER LOCKS

FULLY LOADED! Z-71 4X4 LEATHER SUNROOF TV / DVD HEATED 
SEATS 3RD ROW TOW PACKAGE ALL POWER KEYLESS ENTRY

ONE OWNER! ALL WHEEL DRIVE KEYLESS EN-
TRY BACK UP CAMERA SAT RADIO AUTOMATIC

AUTOMATIC FULL REAR SEAT TOW PACKAGE

VERY CLEAN, 4DR, AUTO

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY 3.7L V6 FI 
GASOLINE 4 WHEEL DRIVE

PRICES CLEARLY MARKED • NO HASSLE

***STRETCH YOUR TAX REFUND MONEY***

(606) 258-0308 • SEARSSUPERBAUTO.COM



2007 NISSAN TITAN KING CAB 4WD

2009 NISSAN FRONTIER CREW CAB

2003 CHEVROLET K1500 4WD

2013 NISSAN PATHFINDER 4X4 

2008 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER

2006 GMC ENVOY 4WD

2012 FORD ESCAPE AWD

2010 HONDA ODYSSEY EX-L

2012 KIA SOUL

2012 NISSAN ROGUE S

2013 FORD FOCUS SE

2013 MINI COOPER COUNTRYMAN

2016 POLARIS RZR 900-S

$12,900

$6,900

$5,900

$12,900

$11,900

$6,900

$9,900

$6,900

$8,900

$9,900

$8,900

$10,900

$11,900

NEW TIRES! 4x4 Automatic Leather interior 
full back seat 4doors clean inside and out

Super clean and road ready NEW TIRES full 
4 doors cd automatic seats 5 2-wheel drive

Great truck for work or recreation, 4x4 
Automatic

4WD, 
Platinum Edition, 

Family Ready

Automatic 
keyless entry 

front wheel drive 
power package

Automatic 4x4 
power package 
tv / dvd cd rear 
climate control

Automatic Power 
Package All Wheel 
Drive Alloy Wheels 

XLT Package Clean 
inside and out

Fully Loaded 
automatic 3rd Row 
Leather tv/dvd dual 

sliding doors all 
power package

MUST DRIVE! 4 
cyl., Auto, Fully 

Loaded

4WD
4 cyl., 

extra clean

Automatic all 
power, like new 

low miles

4DR, Auto, 
Leather Seats, 

2 Sunroofs, 
Loaded

Wench Hard top 
full windshield 

extra lights rear 
cargo 5pt restraints 

doors fans

CREDIT PROBLEMS? USE PART OF YOUR TAX REFUND
TO GET YOUR AUTO LOAN

CORY SEARS DON C. SEARS

SUPERB AUTO
(606) 258-0308

searssuperbauto.com

PRICES GOOD 
THRU 03/31/18

FINANCING 
AVAILABLEFamily Owned & 

Operated Business 
30+ YEARS EXPERIENCE

M-F 9AM - 6PM
SAT 9AM - 4PM


